
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11437 11153 10914 10753 10526 10374 10200 10080 10026 9945 9894 9927 10022 10211 10306 10486 11010 11828 12648 13219 13643 14066 14415 14539 302,316
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 760

JMJGU1 689 689 689 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
JMJGU2 689 689 689 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
JMJGU3 689 689 689 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,800
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 695 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
TBINU3 699 699 695 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
JMAHU1 699 699 695 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
JMAHU2 699 699 695 685 671 661 650 642 639 634 630 632 638 650 657 668 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
CBPSBK1B 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 139 139 139 139 3,283
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 213 211 207 206 207 211 219 199 203 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,203
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 213 211 207 206 207 211 219 199 203 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,203
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 355 347 360 350 327 315 303 294 289 283 280 283 290 304 269 276 287 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,166
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 118 108 2,372
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 203 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,178
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 203 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,178
SGB3GT33 130 122 164 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 151 169 213 213 213 3,954
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 205 161 149 3,274
SKSPBK1 291 286 315 288 271 261 252 245 241 237 235 237 243 254 226 232 240 280 298 306 318 350 350 350 7,333
TJGSBK1A 355 351 355 353 329 315 301 291 286 279 276 279 286 302 264 272 285 341 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,079
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 329 315 301 291 286 279 276 279 286 302 263 272 283 341 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,981
TJGSBK2A(D 337 331 346 334 314 301 286 277 272 265 262 265 272 288 249 258 269 325 344 346 346 346 346 346 7803.5
TJGSBK2B(D 338 332 348 334 314 301 286 277 272 265 262 265 272 288 250 258 270 325 345 348 348 348 348 348 7835
YPKA 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 716 716 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,905
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,800
PGLAGT11 355 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,911
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 101 103 117 114 114 1,621
PAKABK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 101 103 117 115 114 1,621
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 105 106 123 119 118 1,679
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 139 149 167 213 213 213 2,840
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 103 117 114 114 1,570
PAKABK3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 103 117 115 114 1,571
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 106 123 119 118 1,626
KLPPGT15 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,066
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 149 167 213 213 213 2,710
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,484
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 1,112
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 490
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 490
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 226
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 131
PDPSGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 150 802
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 150 699
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1079 1144 1023 1184 1161 1313 1487 1607 1661 1742 1793 1760 1665 1476 1710 1530 1265 1020 1010 1032 997 908 991 976 27,296

TOTAL GEN 11415 11131 10892 10731 10504 10352 10178 10058 10004 9923 9872 9905 10000 10189 10284 10464 10988 11806 12626 13197 13621 14044 14393 14517 301,844
*** KLPP BLK - TAAC Test

03-Dec-12
Monday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14407 14187 14050 14288 14505 14753 14707 14739 14723 14688 14437 13940 13445 13248 13371 13997 13904 13783 13614 13379 13016 12904 12603 12321 302,316
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 760

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,286
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,800
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,459
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 139 134 134 3,283
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,203
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,203
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 8,166
PGPSBK3B 96 96 95 95 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 95 130 95 95 95 95 95 2,372
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,178
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,178
SGB3GT33 213 213 188 213 213 201 199 200 201 213 213 191 166 159 159 213 213 213 213 206 152 177 140 120 3,954
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 136 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 183 188 130 195 130 130 130 130 130 3,274
SKSPBK1 350 350 336 350 350 346 346 346 346 350 350 340 317 311 311 350 350 350 350 350 306 326 298 280 7,333
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 343 8,079
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 341 7,981
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 325 7803.5
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 346 326 7835
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,905
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,800
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 5,911
PAKABK1A 112 112 106 112 113 107 107 107 107 111 110 106 103 102 102 116 116 112 117 107 102 104 101 100 1,621
PAKABK3A 112 112 106 112 113 107 107 107 107 111 110 106 103 102 102 116 116 112 117 107 102 104 101 100 1,621
PAKABK4A 116 116 109 115 117 110 110 110 110 115 114 109 106 105 105 121 122 116 123 111 105 107 105 105 1,679
SGB3GT31 213 213 188 213 213 201 199 199 201 213 213 191 166 157 159 213 213 213 213 206 152 176 140 0 2,840
PAKABK1B 112 112 105 112 113 107 107 107 107 111 110 106 103 102 102 116 116 112 117 107 102 104 101 100 1,570
PAKABK3B 112 112 106 112 113 107 107 107 107 111 110 106 103 102 102 116 116 112 117 107 102 104 101 100 1,571
PAKABK4B 116 116 109 115 117 110 110 110 110 114 114 109 106 105 105 121 122 116 123 111 105 107 105 105 1,626
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 3,066
SGB3GT32 213 213 188 213 213 201 199 200 201 213 213 191 166 157 159 213 213 213 213 206 152 176 0 0 2,710
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,484
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,112
PDPSGT1(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT2(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
KLPPGT11 40 40 34 39 40 35 35 35 35 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 226
KLPPGT12 22 22 20 22 23 21 21 21 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
PDPSGT3(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 100 73 90 83 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 72 90 82 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 48 55 53 50 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 47 55 52 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 110 0 0 105 150 150 150 150 150 150 128 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 802
PGAU 4 110 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 699
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 13 0 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 101 150 150 150 150 115 0 0 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 916 936 973 985 902 971 1017 985 1001 928 931 910 948 995 1030 904 931 968 921 906 1019 912 1000 1069 27,296

TOTAL GEN 14393 14173 14036 14274 14491 14739 14693 14725 14709 14674 14423 13926 13431 13234 13349 13975 13882 13761 13592 13357 12994 12882 12581 12299 301,844
*** KLPP BLK - TAAC Test




